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OptionsProduct Information

Seat & Backrest

  Light oak

  Beech

  Dark Stained Beech

  Walnut

  Custom*

Frame

  Grey White

  Light Blue

  Sulphur Yellow  

  Signal Red 

  Black Red 

  Orange

  Light Pink

  Lacquered mild steel

  Graphite

  Metallic Silver (painted)

  Metallic Brass (painted)

  Special*

Code: CUC–          

Dimensions (mm) 
W509 x D558 x H815 
seat height 460 

Technical 
Weight  
5.5 kg 
Stack  
4 is maximum recommended 

Materials 
Formed plywood, steel tube 

Shipping 
4 chairs per box 
Box Size: 55 x 75 x 105 cm 
Box Weight: 25kg 
2 boxes / standard Euro pallet 

Note 
The Canteen Utility Chair  
has passed BS EN 15373:2007 /  
Test Level 2 / strength, durability  
and safety requirements for  
non-domestic seating.

*All special/custom orders may
be subject to a minimum order
quantities and/or surcharges;
please contact us to discuss.

Seating
Canteen Utility Chair

OAK–

BCH–

DKB–

WAL–

XXX–

9002

6027

1016

3001

3007

2008

3015

LQS

GRA

MS

MB

see App B	

Example code	
CUC–OAK–9002	

815

509

460

558
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Grey White 
9002

Light Blue 
6027

Sulphur Yellow 
1016

Signal Red 
3001

Black Red 
3007

Orange 
2008

Light Pink 
3015

Lacquered mild 
steel LQS

Graphite 
GRA

Metallic Silver 
(painted) MS

Metallic Brass 
(painted) MB

Special 
RAL#

Metal Colours / Details:

Subject to availability we can produce 
any colour from the RAL palette

Appendix B
Metal Colours
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